Sozhou®®"

SEEFEHELBFESTS

NSK NNU4926MBZ%4

e RS
FER SD
D
B
R
HE A E By CR
COR
W HMEREAR CCD
o MASS
A2 PR A LG
LO
AL EAR DH
I A W
LA M

NSK NNU4926MBEE /

SEZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/46f2a0f7. html

NNU4926MB
130
180

50

1.5
274000
545000
144.0
3850
4900
5900

mm

1/min
1/min
mm

mm

W AMER HAR
HiE

JI I e

T Y
EINERES

o L Ve
LA


http://www.sozhou.com/p/46f2a0f7.html

K
I LLL LLLS
ez
L
£y
=
S &
e
V Ty




